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K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHENGODE 

Name of the faculty 

Dr.A.Rajiv Kannan 
Dr. V.Vennila 

Dr.V.Saravanan 
Dr.V Sharmila 

Dr.C.Anand 

Dr.E.Baby Anitha 
Dr.D.Sathiya 
Dr.R.Banupriya 
Dr.K.Kumaresan 
Dr.K.Venkatesh Guru 

Dr.S.Vadivel 
Mr.T.Sasi 
Mr. KMuthukumaran 

Mr.R.Surendheran 
Mr.P.Prakash 

Mrs.M.K.Nivodhini 

Mrs.P.Vasuki 

Mrs.J.Nirmala Gandhi 
Mr.S.Sadhasivam 

Ms.R.Keerthana 

Mrs. V. Shanmugavalli 
Mr.KS.Marnojee 
Mr.R.Arulkumar 

Mr.M.Azhagesan 
Mr. O. K. Gowrishankar 

Mr.P.Palanisamy 
Ms.S.Suruthi 

Mr. M Namasivayam 
Mr.V.Ranmesh 

30 Mrs.Nivethitha 

Mrs.KNithya 

FACULTY LIST 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023- 2024 

Qualification 

Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph.D., 
Ph D., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M. E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 

M.Tech., 
M.E., 
M.E., 
M. E., 
M.E., 

M.Tech., 
M. E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 

Designation 

Professor 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate professor 
Associate professor 
Associate professor 
Associate professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Aśsistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Department 

CSE 
CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

DOJ 

02-06-2004 

02-06-2008 

02-07-2001 

01-11-2003 

13-07-2009 

07-01-2008 
17-06-2023 

01-09-2021 

03-07-2009 

06-06-2012 
04-06-2012 

02-06-2010 

02.06.2010 

07-06-2012 

03-06-2013 

01-07-2013 

11-06-2014 

04-07-2018 

08-03-2019 

19-04-2021 

02-06-2021 

04-07-2022 
18-07-2022 
04-05-2022 

18-05-2022 

22-06-2022 

03-06-2022 

10-06-2022 

01-06-2022 

04.07.2022 

04.07.2022 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Ms.U.Kasthuri 

Mrs.S.Savitha 
Ms.P.Priyadharshini 
Ms.M.Jayanthi 
Mr.S.Ajithkumar 

M.E., 
M.E., 
M.E., 

M.E., 
M.E., 

LEGE OF ENG 

TIRUCHENGODE) 
637 215 

UTNOMOUS 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

CSE 

CSE 
CSE 

CSE 
CSE 

03-07-2023 

05-07-2023 

12-07-2023 

01-07-2022 

02-06-2022 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL, 

K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
K.S.R. Kalvi Nagar, 

TIRUCHENGODE - 637 215. 
NAMAKKAL Dt. TAMIL NADU. 
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