

**K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHENGODE****FACULTY LIST****ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023 - 2024**

S.No	Name of the faculty	Qualification	Designation	Department	DOJ
1	Dr.A.Rajiv Kannan	Ph.D.,	Professor	CSE	02-06-2004
2	Dr. V.Vennila	Ph.D.,	Professor	CSE	02-06-2008
3	Dr.V.Saravanan	Ph.D.,	Professor	CSE	02-07-2001
4	Dr.V Sharmila	Ph.D.,	Associate Professor	CSE	01-11-2003
5	Dr.C.Anand	Ph.D.,	Associate professor	CSE	13-07-2009
6	Dr.E.Baby Anitha	Ph.D.,	Associate professor	CSE	07-01-2008
7	Dr.D.Sathiya	Ph.D.,	Associate professor	CSE	17-06-2023
8	Dr.R.Banupriya	Ph.D.,	Associate professor	CSE	01-09-2021
9	Dr.K.Kumaresan	Ph.D.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	03-07-2009
10	Dr.K.Venkatesh Guru	Ph.D.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	06-06-2012
11	Dr.S.Vadivel	Ph D.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	04-06-2012
12	Mr.T.Sasi	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	02-06-2010
13	Mr. K.Muthukumaran	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	02.06.2010
14	Mr.R.Surendheran	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	07-06-2012
15	Mr.P.Prakash	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	03-06-2013
16	Mrs.M.K.Nivodhini	M. E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	01-07-2013
17	Mrs.P.Vasuki	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	11-06-2014
18	Mrs.J.Nirmala Gandhi	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	04-07-2018
19	Mr.S.Sadhasivam	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	08-03-2019
20	Ms.R.Keerthana	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	19-04-2021
21	Mrs. V. Shanmugavalli	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	02-06-2021
22	Mr.K.S.Manojee	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	04-07-2022
23	Mr.R.Arulkumar	M.Tech.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	18-07-2022
24	Mr.M.Azhagesan	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	04-05-2022
25	Mr. O. K. Gowrishankar	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	18-05-2022
26	Mr.P.Palanisamy	M. E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	22-06-2022
27	Ms.S.Suruthi	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	03-06-2022
28	Mr. M Namasivayam	M.Tech.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	10-06-2022
29	Mr.V.Ramesh	M. E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	01-06-2022
30	Mrs.Nivethitha	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	04.07.2022
31	Mrs.K.Nithya	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	04.07.2022

32	Ms.U.Kasthuri	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	03-07-2023
33	Mrs.S.Savitha	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	05-07-2023
34	Ms.P.Priyadharshini	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	12-07-2023
35	Ms.M.Jayanthi	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	01-07-2022
36	Mr.S.Ajithkumar	M.E.,	Assistant Professor	CSE	02-06-2022



*P. m s u r u*

Principal

PRINCIPAL,  
K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
K.S.R. Kalvi Nagar,  
TIRUCHENGODE - 637 215.  
NAMAKKAL Dt. TAMIL NADU.